INDOOR  - LINEAR LED SYSTEMS
112www.brilumen.com
REVO TRUNKING SYSTEM
REVO
TRUNKING SYSTEM
DIRECT LIGHT
EN
REVO is a tailor-made LED lighting

Dimming + Emergency 7x2,5mm2 7WR.15.17 ---
9x2,5mm2 --- 9WR.15.17
ACCESSORY LENGTH ORDER CODE
Blind Cover 850 mm 3670850.FI
1700 mm 3671700.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Anodized Aluminium AL
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
End Caps 80303060.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Anodized Aluminium AL
ACCESSORY CABLE 1,5M 3M 5M
Power Cables * 3x2,5mm2 30800245 30800249 30800253
5x2,5mm2 30800246 30800250 30800254
7x2,5mm2 30800247 30800251 30800255
9x2,5mm2 30800248 30800252 30800256
Note: * The number of wires should match the number chosen from the Wiring Options.
           * O número de condutores deve ser igual ao numero de condutores escolhido na Opção
              de Cablagem.
           * Le nombre de fils doit correspondre au nombre choisi pour l'Option de Câblage.
ACCESSORY CABLE ORDER CODE
Suspension Kit 1,5 m 80303017.SL
3 m 80303018.SL
5 m 80303019.SL
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
Mounting Clip for Trunking System 5004-020
Linear Joint 5004-014
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE